City of Aurora
Top Calls for Service
February 2019
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Call Type by Primary Deputy
February 2019
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Calls for Service by Hours Range
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City of Aurora
Calls Average Call Length
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City of Aurora
Calls Total Call Length

- ‘ '

Jiu

2500.00

Contract

2000.00

1500.00

1000.00

Minutes

Other

500.00

0.00 20.00 40.00 60.00 80.00 0.00
Minutes

Contract

City of Aurora
Average Call Arrival Time (Traffic Removed)
February 2019

Contract

Other

0.00 N?itqgtes 10.00




City of Aurora
Calls by Primary Deputy
February 2019
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SMS201902020040
SMS201902030038
SMS201902040043
SMS201902050108
SMS201902050113
SMS201902050152
SMS201902060054
SMS201902060059
SMS201902070052
SMS201902070086
SMS201902070092
SMS201902070115
SMS201902070126
SMS201902070264
SMS201902080049
SMS201902080051
SMS201902080077
SMS201902100066
SMS201902100067
SMS201902100069
SMS201902110053
SMS201902120067
SMS201902120195
SMS201902130051
SMS201902130057
SMS201902130062
SMS201902130063
SMS201902130148
SMS201902140189
SMS201902140201
SMS201902170101
SMS201902190108
SMS201902190122
SMS201902190125
SMS201902190145
SMS201902190200
SMS201902200051
SMS201902200126
SMS201902200127
SMS201902200214
SMS201902210065
SMS201902210067
SMS201902210071
SMS201902210089
SMS201902210099
SMS201902210103
SMS201902220053
SMS201902220073
SMS201902220169
SMS201902230057
SMS201902240001
SMS201902240005
SMS201902240073
SMS201902240075
SMS201902250042
SMS201902260225
SMS201902280116
SMS201902280216

Traff Stop / Violatior
E911 Hangup
Emotionally Disturbe
Citizen Contact / Ass
Citizen Contact / Ass
Civil Problem

Traff Stop / Violatior
Citizen Contact / Ass
Citizen Contact / Ass
Citizen Contact / Ass
Citizen Contact / Ass
P&P Check

P&P Check

Missing Person
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Theft

Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Citizen Contact / Ass
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Audible Alarm - Police
Hit and Run

Theft

Assist Other Agency
Citizen Contact / Ass
Driving Complaint
Driving Complaint
Suspicious Activity
Citizen Contact / Ass
Warrant Number As:
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Trespass

Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
Traff Stop / Violatior
P&P Check

Theft

Traff Stop / Violatior
Driving Complaint
Area Check

Traff Stop / Violatior
Traffic Assist

Traff Stop / Violatior
Citizen Contact / Ass
Traff Stop / Violatior
Officer Needs Cover

2/2/2019 11:01
2/3/2019 13:02
2/4/2019 10:39
2/5/2019 11:53
2/5/2019 12:08
2/5/2019 14:13
2/6/2019 9:51
2/6/2019 9:59
2/7/2019 9:06
2/7/2019 10:30
2/7/2019 10:47
2/7/2019 11:45
2/7/2019 12:10
2/7/2019 20:11
2/8/2019 9:24
2/8/2019 9:32
2/8/2019 11:09
2/10/2019 16:09
2/10/2019 16:20
2/10/2019 16:27
2/11/2019 9:55
2/12/2019 10:48
2/12/2019 20:21
2/13/2019 11:31
2/13/2019 12:07
2/13/2019 12:14
2/13/2019 12:27

2/14/2019 17:24
2/14/2019 19:08
2/17/2019 15:02
2/19/2019 12:48
2/19/2019 13:12
2/19/2019 13:28
2/19/2019 14:16
2/19/2019 17:37

2/20/2019 9:38
2/20/2019 13:02
2/20/2019 13:06
2/20/2019 22:29

2/21/2019 9:57
2/21/2019 10:02
2/21/2019 10:16
2/21/2019 10:52
2/21/2019 11:18
2/21/2019 11:27

2/22/2019 9:38
2/22/2019 11:09
2/22/2019 16:31
2/23/2019 10:12

2/24/2019 1:15

2/24/2019 1:27
2/24/2019 12:52
2/24/2019 12:57

2/25/2019 9:51
2/26/2019 15:17
2/28/2019 13:37
2/28/2019 22:24

2/2/2019 11:09
2/3/2019 13:38
2/4/2019 12:41
2/5/2019 12:04
2/5/2019 12:27
2/5/2019 14:44
2/6/2019 10:01
2/6/2019 10:17
2/7/2019 9:16
2/7/2019 10:45
2/7/2019 10:54
2/7/2019 11:56
2/7/2019 12:18
2/7/2019 21:31
2/8/2019 9:34
2/8/2019 9:40
2/8/2019 11:23
2/10/2019 16:19
2/10/2019 16:29
2/10/2019 16:43
2/11/2019 23:28
2/12/2019 10:57
2/12/2019 20:36
2/13/2019 11:40
2/13/2019 12:15
2/13/2019 12:23
2/13/2019 12:49
2/13/2019 17:32
2/14/2019 17:39
2/14/2019 21:09
2/17/2019 15:11
2/19/2019 16:57
2/19/2019 17:00
2/19/2019 17:00
2/19/2019 16:59
2/19/2019 17:51
2/20/2019 10:10
2/20/2019 13:10
2/20/2019 13:15
2/21/2019 0:12
2/21/2019 10:05
2/21/2019 10:10
2/21/2019 10:52
2/21/2019 11:03
2/21/2019 11:28
2/21/2019 11:36
2/22/2019 9:48
2/22/2019 11:25
2/22/2019 20:15
2/23/2019 10:24
2/24/2019 2:33
2/24/2019 1:35
2/24/2019 13:01
2/24/2019 13:04
2/25/2019 10:00
2/26/2019 15:26
2/28/2019 13:51
3/1/2019 4:11
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8.27
23.67
107.00
11.07
18.42
30.92
9.60
17.98
10.10
14.55
6.90
10.82
8.42
44.80
10.30
7.40
14.65
10.58
8.85
16.10
813.00
9.48
15.70
8.68
8.10
9.43
21.50

14.93
120.35
9.27
249.30
228.02
212.05
163.07
12.52
32.32
8.80
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EHLEN RD NE/AIRPORT RD NE(MapBook:14 Saturday
15133 OTTAWAY RD NE (MapBook:1532), £ Sunday
22005 AIRPORT RD NE (MapBook:1432), AL Monday
14665 ORCHARD AV NE (MapBook:1532), A Tuesday
21233 LIBERTY ST NE (MapBook:1532), AUF Tuesday
21852 AIRPORT RD NE (MapBook:1432), AL Tuesday
HIGHWAY 99E NE, AURORA/BOBS AV NE, A Wednesday
21527 HIGHWAY 99E NE (MapBook:1432), . Wednesday
21081 MAIN ST NE (MapBook:1532), AURO Thursday
20802 FILBERT ST NE (MapBook:1532), AUF Thursday
21204 LIBERTY ST NE (MapBook:1532), AUF Thursday
21131 MAIN ST NE (MapBook:1532), AURO Thursday
14902 SMITH ROCK AV NE (MapBook:1532] Thursday
MAIN ST NE, AURORA/4TH ST NE, AURORA| Thursday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Friday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Friday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/MILL RACE LN NE, # Friday
EHLEN RD NE/AIRPORT RD NE(MapBook:14 Sunday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Sunday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Sunday
21185 SAYRE DR NE (MapBook:1532), AUR( Monday
EHLEN RD NE/AIRPORT RD NE(MapBook:14 Tuesday
HIGHWAY 99E NE, AURORA/BOBS AV NE, A Tuesday
20802 FILBERT ST NE (MapBook:1532), AUF Wednesday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/MILL RACE LN NE, / Wednesday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/MILL RACE LN NE, / Wednesday
HIGHWAY 99E NE, AURORA/1ST ST NE, AUF Wednesday
14633 OTTAWAY RD NE (MapBook:1532), £ Wednesday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/1ST ST NE, AUROR/ Thursday
21687 HIGHWAY 99E NE ( 21687 HIGHWA) Thursday
AIRPORT RD NE, AURORA/EHLEN RD NE, M, Sunday
21420 MAIN ST NE (MapBook:1532), AURO Tuesday
21420 MAIN ST NE (MapBook:1532), AURO Tuesday
OTTAWAY RD NE, AURORA/LIBERTY ST NE, Tuesday
14896 ROOSTER ROCK AV NE (MapBook:15 Tuesday
14904 ROOSTER ROCK AV NE (MapBook:15 Tuesday
21287 HIGHWAY 99E NE (MapBook:1532), . Wednesday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/MILL RACt Wednesday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/MILL RACE LN NE, / Wednesday
14643 OTTAWAY RD NE (MapBook:1532), £ Wednesday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Thursday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Thursday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Thursday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/MAIN ST NE, AURO Thursday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/MILL RACE LN NE, # Thursday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/MILL RACE LN NE, # Thursday
EHLEN RD NE, AURORA/1ST ST NE, AUROR/ Friday
14902 SMITH ROCK AV NE (MapBook:1532] Friday
14924 ROOSTER ROCK AV NE (MapBook:15 Friday
EHLEN RD NE/AIRPORT RD NE(MapBook:14 Saturday
SAYRE DR NE, AURORA/BOBS AV NE, AURO Sunday
21081 MAIN ST NE (MapBook:1532), AURO Sunday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Sunday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/AIRPORT F Sunday
YOSEMITE ST NE/ROOSTER ROCK AV NE(M: Monday
21081 MAIN ST NE (MapBook:1532), AURO Tuesday
EHLEN RD NE, MARION COUNTY/MILL RACE Thursday
21717 HIGHWAY 99E NE (MapBook:1432), Thursday
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